Hilary Allard Goldfarb



Senior Managing Director, Mid-Atlantic Hilary Allard Goldfarb is Senior Managing Director for Rockefeller Group and head of Development in the Mid-Atlantic region. In this role, Ms. Goldfarb leads the company's regional office, based in Washington, D.C., with primary responsibility for growing the company's development portfolio through the sourcing of multifamily, office and mixed-use projects.

Since joining Rockefeller Group, Ms. Goldfarb has overseen the success of several new development projects, grown the office and expanded the company's development pipeline. Since joining the firm, the company's joint venture development Boro Tower in Tysons, Va. has stabilized. She has also been involved in the development and leasing success at 1901 L Street downtown, Washington D.C.'s first WELL certified office

building. Most recently, she spearheaded Rockefeller Group's joint venture redevelopment of Metro's Downtown D.C. headquarters, the Jackson Graham Building, which will undergo a major renovation resulting in 400,000 square feet of premier office space in the heart of the Penn Quarter business and entertainment district.

Prior to joining Rockefeller Group in 2018, Ms. Goldfarb was previously Senior Vice President, Bozzuto Development Company, where she directed the development process for multifamily and mixed-use projects throughout the Baltimore-Washington region. Prior to joining Bozzuto, Ms. Goldfarb was Development Director at ProMark Real Estate, where she led development services for the company's commercial portfolio. She also worked at the Corcoran Gallery of Art in Washington, D.C., during a capital campaign to build a Frank Gehry-designed expansion and has worked on economic development initiatives.

Ms. Goldfarb is an accomplished real estate professional with deep market insight, construction experience and relationships in the Washington business community. She has a master's degree in Urban Planning from Harvard's Graduate School of Design and a bachelor's degree from Princeton University.